

b

SLP(C)No. 11884 OF 2003  
ITEM No.24

Court No. 7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11884/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2003 in FAO 157/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AMTESHWAR ANAND

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VIRENDER MOHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ram Jethmalani,Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arun Mohan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Chandra,Adv.  
Ms. Jasmine Dhamakewala,Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Dr. Vinod Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.  
List along with SLP(C) No....CC 7367/2003.

(A.S. BISHT)(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER