

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.16 & I.A.No.17 in I.A.No.16 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6327 OF 2005

KIRPAL KAUR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.M. SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and impleadment)

WITH

I.A. Nos.16 & 18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6326 OF 2005

Date: 09/04/2007 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha ,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person.

Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

tter

The matter is adjourned by one week in view of the letter  
circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER